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Rank

Raw 

Difficult

Chair of Panel 

Bonus   Deduction

AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

AeroDance Division 1 Intermediate Team

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

14:09

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

240 Iyla Maguire, Elise Babbage, Leila Maxfield,  Amelie Bald,  Evie Bundy,  Camilla Byrne,  Bernadette Kosta1

AeroGym

0.007.40 8.00 0.007.40 8.207.80 15.400.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 

Difficult

Chair of Panel 

Bonus   Deduction

AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

AeroDance Division 1 Junior Team

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

14:08

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

237 Michella Ghazi, Tanya Bateup, Isabella Tatian,  Sienna Tatian,  Hannah Wrage1

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.006.90 7.95 0.006.90 8.007.90 14.850.000.00 0

239 Mims Clarke, Amber Pavendrananthan, Erica Cassen,  Catherine Green,  Lefki Papadopoulos,  Anasofia Antonakis,  Manuela Larocca,  Zoe Albin,  Isadora 

Sachs,  Gabriella Murabito
2

PLC Sydney

0.006.10 7.30 0.006.10 7.107.50 13.400.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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Bonus   Deduction

AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 2 Junior Multiple

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

12:54

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

207 Sienna Silcock, Allie O'Keefe1

AeroGym

0.007.10 7.30 0.007.10 7.507.10 14.400.000.00 0

209 Amelie McCreery, Siara McCreery, Skye Richmond2

AeroGym

0.006.70 7.00 0.006.70 7.206.80 13.700.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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Bonus   Deduction

AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 2 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

14:07

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

234 Siara McCreery1

AeroGym

0.006.95 7.30 0.006.907.00 7.207.40 14.250.000.00 0

238 Skye Richmond2

AeroGym

0.006.80 6.80 0.006.806.80 6.706.90 13.600.000.00 0

236 Amelia McCreery3

AeroGym

0.006.65 6.75 0.006.706.60 6.906.60 13.400.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 3 Intermediate Multiple

Date:
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Page:

30-Jun-19

13:09

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

215 Evie Bundy, Camilla Byrne, Bernadette Kosta1

AeroGym

0.006.60 5.60 0.606.60 5.705.50 12.500.300.00 0

# End of Report #
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

13:43

1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

222 Katherine Dekker1

AeroGym

0.007.65 7.00 0.807.507.80 7.106.90 15.050.400.00 0

204 Isabella Tatian2

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.007.10 7.25 0.706.907.30 7.007.50 14.700.350.00 0

232 Scarlet Georgallis3

AeroGym

0.007.10 7.00 0.806.907.30 7.306.70 14.500.400.00 0

228 Olivia Donnelly4

PLC Sydney

0.006.85 7.00 1.006.806.90 7.206.80 14.350.500.00 0

224 Tanya Bateup5

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.007.40 6.55 0.807.307.50 6.506.60 14.350.400.00 0

216 Emily Lam6

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.107.10 6.70 0.807.306.90 6.906.50 14.100.400.00 0

214 Athena Katsis7

AeroGym

0.007.00 6.65 0.807.007.00 6.506.80 14.050.400.00 0

220 Ruby Halpin8

AeroGym

0.007.15 6.45 0.807.107.20 6.606.30 14.000.400.00 0

210 Anasofia Antonakis9

PLC Sydney

0.006.90 6.60 0.806.707.10 6.806.40 13.900.400.00 0
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Bonus   Deduction

AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

13:43

2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

206 Emma Fernandez10

AeroGym

0.007.05 6.15 0.507.107.00 5.506.80 13.450.250.00 0

208 Josie Lee11

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.70 6.35 0.606.806.60 6.106.60 13.350.300.00 0

212 Manuela Larocca12

PLC Sydney

0.006.70 5.95 0.306.806.60 5.706.20 12.800.150.00 0

226 Carrington Marsh13

AeroGym

0.006.80 5.75 0.506.806.80 5.905.60 12.800.250.00 0

230 Ellie Halpin14

AeroGym

0.007.10 5.15 0.407.107.10 5.305.00 12.450.200.00 0

202 Isadora Sachs15

PLC Sydney

0.006.20 4.50 0.106.006.40 4.005.00 10.750.050.00 0

218 Tanisha Swarp16

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.106.05 4.35 0.006.006.10 4.004.70 10.300.000.00 0

# End of Report #
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 3 Mini Multiple

Date:
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Page:

30-Jun-19

12:42

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

203 Eadie Maguire, Yve Sullivan, Lily Timewell1

AeroGym

0.007.10 6.80 0.307.10 6.806.80 14.050.150.00 0

205 Sienna Tatian, Hannah Wrage2

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.006.30 5.80 0.806.30 5.705.90 12.500.400.00 0

201 , Claire Debono, Erika Gandy3

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.005.80 5.35 0.605.80 5.205.50 11.450.300.00 0

# End of Report #
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Multiple

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

13:17

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

219 Iyla Maguire, Elise Babbage1

AeroGym

0.006.90 6.05 0.906.90 6.205.90 13.400.450.00 0

217 Leila Maxfield, AmelieBald2

AeroGym

0.007.10 5.95 0.707.10 6.005.90 13.400.350.00 0

# End of Report #
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Results:

Level 4 Junior Multiple

Date:
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03-Jul-19

12:41

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

213 Harriet Alder, Tamsn Alder, Sabelle Kotsis1

PLC Sydney

0.006.40 5.15 0.306.40 5.105.20 11.700.150.00 0

211 Gabriella Murabito, Zoe Albin2

PLC Sydney

0.006.10 4.80 0.206.10 4.804.80 11.000.100.00 0

# End of Report #
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Results:

Level 5 Intermediate Individual
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Page:

30-Jun-19

13:51

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

235 Tiyana El-Bayeh1

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.60 5.85 0.806.60 5.706.00 12.850.400.00 0

# End of Report #
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 5 Junior Individual
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Page:

30-Jun-19

13:46

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

231 Amber Pavendranathan1

PLC Sydney

0.007.50 6.80 2.207.50 7.006.60 15.401.100.00 0

223 Catherine Green2

PLC Sydney

0.007.00 6.35 1.807.00 6.506.20 14.250.900.00 0

225 Lefki Papadopoulos3

PLC Sydney

0.006.60 6.30 1.606.60 6.306.30 13.700.800.00 0

221 Gabriella Arena4

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.30 5.50 1.507.30 5.605.40 13.550.750.00 0

233 Nigella Vega5

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.00 5.85 1.207.00 6.105.60 13.450.600.00 0

227 Mims Clarke6

PLC Sydney

0.006.50 6.00 1.206.50 6.205.80 13.100.600.00 0

229 Erica Cassen7

PLC Sydney

0.006.60 5.35 0.806.60 5.405.30 12.350.400.00 0

# End of Report #
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019
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Level 3 Junior Multiple
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Page:

03-Jul-19

12:39

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

317 Olivia Donnelly, Scarlet Georgallis, Katherine Dekker1

AeroGym

0.007.40 7.00 0.607.40 6.707.30 14.700.300.00 0

315 Tanya Bateup, Isabella Tatian2

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.007.00 6.60 0.407.00 6.606.60 13.800.200.00 0

319 Ellie Halpin, Athena Katsis3

AeroGym

0.006.90 6.40 0.806.90 6.806.00 13.700.400.00 0

311 Annika Lindin, Taylor Murphy, Abby Harrison-Green4

AeroGym

0.007.00 6.45 0.307.00 6.406.50 13.600.150.00 0

309 Teagan Raymond, Bronte Bloxsom5

AeroGym

0.006.60 6.45 0.506.60 6.506.40 13.300.250.00 0

313 Carrington Marsh, Ruby Halpin, Emma Fernandez6

AeroGym

0.006.80 6.05 0.606.80 5.806.30 13.150.300.00 0

321 Anasofis Antonakis, Manuela Larocca, Isadora Sachs7

PLC Sydney

0.006.30 5.85 0.106.30 6.105.60 12.200.050.00 0

# End of Report #
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 3 Mini Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

15:22

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

304 Sienna Tatian1

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.007.00 7.00 1.007.106.90 6.707.30 14.500.500.00 0

306 Yve Sullivan2

AeroGym

0.007.00 6.95 0.807.206.80 7.306.60 14.350.400.00 0

312 Claire Debono3

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.45 6.60 0.606.606.30 6.506.70 13.350.300.00 0

314 Eadie Maguire4

AeroGym

0.006.55 5.40 0.806.506.60 5.305.50 12.350.400.00 0

302 Hannah Wrage5

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.006.00 5.70 0.806.205.80 5.505.90 12.100.400.00 0

308 Lily Timewell6

AeroGym

0.006.05 5.40 0.506.006.10 5.405.40 11.700.250.00 0

310 Beatrix Alderr7

AeroGym

0.005.60 4.00 0.305.305.90 4.004.00 9.750.150.00 0

# End of Report #





ExecutionArtistry
Rank
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Difficult
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

15:04

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

303 Elise Babbage1

AeroGym

0.007.50 7.25 1.007.50 7.007.50 15.250.500.00 0

307 Amelie Bald2

AeroGym

0.007.70 6.75 0.507.70 6.806.70 14.700.250.00 0

305 Iyla Maguire3

AeroGym

0.006.90 6.25 0.606.90 6.006.50 13.450.300.00 0

301 Leila Maxfield4

AeroGym

0.006.30 5.80 0.506.30 5.905.70 12.350.250.00 0

# End of Report #
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Rank

Raw 

Difficult
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 4 Junior Individual

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

15:45

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

322 Sarah Debono1

Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.95 6.85 1.406.907.00 7.006.70 14.500.700.00 0

327 Michella Ghazi2

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.006.95 6.55 1.506.907.00 6.506.60 14.250.750.00 0

318 Chelsea Haron3

Amazon Dance & Aerobics

0.007.30 6.00 1.307.407.20 6.006.00 13.950.650.00 0

328 Sabelle Kotsis4

PLC Sydney

0.006.50 6.15 1.006.506.50 6.106.20 13.150.500.00 0

316 Harriet Alder5

PLC Sydney

0.006.55 5.65 0.906.306.80 5.805.50 12.650.450.00 0

320 Zoe Albin6

PLC Sydney

0.006.25 5.15 0.506.406.10 5.305.00 11.650.250.00 0

324 Tamsin Alder7

PLC Sydney

0.006.35 4.75 0.706.406.30 4.804.70 11.450.350.00 0

326 Gabriella Murabito8

PLC Sydney

0.006.00 5.00 0.806.006.00 5.005.00 11.400.400.00 0

# End of Report #
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AER Junior Trial 1 30th June 2019

Results:

Level 5 Junior Multiple

Date:

Time:

Page:

30-Jun-19

15:40

1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

Final 

Score

Difficulty 

Deduction

Difficulty 

CalculatedCompetitor #

325 Mims Clarke, Amber Pavendranathan1

PLC Sydney

0.007.10 6.10 1.107.10 6.305.90 13.750.550.00 0

323 Erica Cassen, Catherine Green, Lefki Papadopoulas2

PLC Sydney

0.006.80 6.00 0.506.80 5.806.20 13.050.250.00 0

# End of Report #
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